CENTRIFUGAL SIDEWALL FANS
SWF Series
In-Line duct fans SWF 839
In-Line duct fans SWF Range of direct
drive centrifugal fans, manufactured
from high grade pressed galvanized steel
protected against corrosion by polyester

42 47 55 62 66 62 53 42
44 49 52 61 65 59 50 40
100 X Outlet
40 50 63 72 70 68 64 51
42 50 61 68 67 64 59 48
44 51 60 68 65 61 56 46
150 X Inlet
39 48 61 75 74 70 64 53
39 50 65 74 72 68 61 48
44 53 63 74 71 66 57 46
150 X Outlet
37 48 64 75 74 72 67 58
38 50 69 73 71 69 64 51
44 53 66 72 70 67 61 49
Model A B C D X X1 Y Y1
SWF-100 337 337 228 100 150 100 295 140
SWF-100X 337 337 228 100 150 100 295 140
SWF-150 337 337 260 150 150 100 295 140
SWF-150X 395 408 254 150 199 125 366 180
SWF-200 395 408 291 200 199 125 366 180
CENTRIFUGAL SIDEWALL FANS
SWF Series
In-Line duct fans SWF 841